
Last Name First Name Middle Party Office District

KNOCHELMANN KRIS A. REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY JUDGE / EXECUTIVE

FROELICH SARAH DEMOCRATIC PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

SEWELL BETH REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

BACH BENJAMIN DEMOCRATIC PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

GOODRIDGE SHERRY REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

NICELEY JEFF REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

BALDRIDGE JORDAN T DEMOCRATIC PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

BUSSE JOHN DEMOCRATIC PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

HAYDEN MATTHEW JAMES REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

KIMMICH RICHARD "SCOTT" REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

RECKERS REBECCA REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

TURNER THOMAS "TOM" REPUBLICAN PARTY CONSTABLE 2

WOODARD PAUL REPUBLICAN PARTY CONSTABLE 2

CONSTANTINO AMBER REPUBLICAN PARTY CORONER

TAPKE STACY REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY ATTORNEY

SUMME GABRIELLE REPUBLICAN PARTY COUNTY CLERK

FIELDS MARC L. REPUBLICAN PARTY JAILER

HOFFMAN STEPHEN L J DEMOCRATIC PARTY MAGISTRATE / JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1

SHUMATE KATHERINE W. REPUBLICAN PARTY MAGISTRATE / JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1

PLUMMER DARLENE M. REPUBLICAN PARTY PROPERTY VALUATION ADMINISTRATOR

REINERSMAN CHRIS REPUBLICAN PARTY PROPERTY VALUATION ADMINISTRATOR

COLLINS TOM DEMOCRATIC PARTY SHERIFF

HEHMAN JUDE REPUBLICAN PARTY SHERIFF

SHELTON LARRY REPUBLICAN PARTY SHERIFF



Last Name First Name Middle Party Office District

SHUMATE JAMES M. REPUBLICAN PARTY SURVEYOR

ACRI TIM T NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

DOWNING TIM NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

FOSSETT JAY NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

FRANCIS DAN NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

GORDON TYESHA NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

HAYDEN STEVE NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

HULL TOM STRYCKER NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

MCMURTRY GARRIGA CARI NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

TOEBBE JAMES NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

WELLS BILL NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY COVINGTON

FETTE JESSICA NONPARTISAN MAYOR ERLANGER

NICELEY DIANA NONPARTISAN MAYOR ERLANGER

ANDERSON HOLLY NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

BROWN BARRY E NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

CAHILL THOMAS NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

FARMER CHRISTOPHER NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

FIELDS MICHELE NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

HERMES TYSON NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

HERRMANN CHRIS NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

HUNDLEY COURTNEY NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

JASPER-LUCAS JENNIFER NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

KYLE VICTORIA NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

MCGUE DALTON NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

MCKINNEY APRIL NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

PITTS CORINE L. NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

SKIDMORE RENEE NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

SKIDMORE DON NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER

WILSON RENEE NONPARTISAN CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY ERLANGER


